
KYSC 12U SPRING 2025 R1
DATE Field TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
April 1 & April 3 6:00PM Practice GamesVS TBA Predators          Kayla Dugat 352-478-1948

Saturday April 5 1 10:00AM Predators          VS Rangers Sharks Brittany Wasdin 352-284-7117

Saturday April 5 2 10:00AM Honey Badgers VS Sharks Saints                  Jayson Lauzurique 352-260-2443

Saturday April 5 1 11:30AM Mustangs VS Gladiators Mustangs Josh Ohman 904-660-8213

Saturday April 5 2 11:30AM Dragons VS Thunder Rangers Rodney Brin 904-910-7376

Tuesday April 8 1 6:00PM Saints                  VS Rangers Thunder Chris Leonard 352-681-9077

Tuesday April 8 2 6:00PM Gladiators VS Dragons Gladiators Paul Adamczyk 352-642-3332

Thursday April 10 1 6:00PM Predators          VS Sharks Dragons Jake Weaver 352-843-8138

Thursday April 10 2 6:00PM Honey Badgers VS Thunder Honey BadgersDauwn Nilsen 904-364-6412

Saturday April 12 1 10:00AM Sharks VS Dragons

Saturday April 12 2 10:00AM Honey Badgers VS Gladiators 30 minute Halves 2 min water break

Saturday April 12 1 11:30AM Mustangs VS Saints                  60 minute Match 5 min half time

Saturday April 12 2 1:00PM Rangers VS Thunder 3 Points for win 1 point for tie

Tuesday April 15 1 6:00PM Honey Badgers VS Dragons EACH PLAYER:

Tuesday April 15 2 6:00PM Mustangs VS Rangers Play 50% of Match

Thursday April 17 1 6:00PM Thunder VS Sharks Teams must play  even # Players

Thursday April 17 2 6:00PM Predators          VS Saints                  

Saturday April 19 NO GAMES EASTER

Monday April 21 1 6:00PM Saints                  VS Thunder 

Tuesday April 22 1 6:00PM Saints                  VS Gladiators

Tuesday April 22 2 6:00PM Sharks VS Mustangs 

Thursday April 24 1 6:00PM Predators          VS Dragons

Saturday April 26 TBA 10:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE

Tuesday April 29 1 6:00PM Sharks VS Rangers

Tuesday April 29 2 6:00PM Honey Badgers VS Mustangs 

Thursday May 1 1 6:00PM Predators          VS Gladiators

Thursday May 1 2 6:00PM Saints                  VS Dragons

Saturday May 3 2 10:00AM Honey Badgers VS Predators          

Saturday May 3 1 11:30AM Sharks VS Saints                  

Saturday May 3 2 11:30PM Rangers VS Gladiators

Saturday May 3 1 1:00PM Mustangs VS Thunder 

Tuesday May 6 1 6:00PM Mustangs VS Dragons

Tuesday May 6 2 6:00PM Honey Badgers VS Rangers

Thursday May 8 1 6:00PM Predators          VS Thunder 

Thursday May 8 2 6:00PM Sharks VS Gladiators

Saturday May 10 1 10:00AM Thunder VS Gladiators

Saturday May 10 1 11:30AM Predators          VS Mustangs 

Saturday May 10 2 11:30AM Honey Badgers VS Saints                  

Saturday May 10 1 1:00PM Rangers VS Dragons

 May12, 13, 15 TBA 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

Saturday May 17 TBA 9:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TROPHY DAY
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